© 2025 AS America, Inc.
spec_2952BWT32 Aspirations 60x32 Bath Wall System  (4/25)
Aspirations™ 60"x32"
Bath Wall System
Stacked Tile Design
Aspirations™ 60"x32" Stacked Tile Bath Walls
❑  2952BWT32
Stylish Design:
•	Custom etched grout lines for a beautiful and realistic tile look
•	Premium 72" height
•	Compatible with Aspirations customizable shelving unit
	 (sold separately)
• Coordinates with Aspirations™ bathroom suite
Easy Install and Care:
•	High-quality, multi-layer panels adheres directly to
	 water-resistant wall board
•	Corner trim pieces allow for easy alignment
	 and installation
•	Pre-cut for quick and easy installation; can easily be
	 trimmed if walls are not perfectly plumb
•	Trim-able to fit 30" deep alcoves
• Can be installed on either bathtubs or shower bases
•	Easily wipes clean using mild soap and a damp cloth
Nominal Dimensions:
59-1/16" x 31-1/2" x 72"
(1500 x 800 x 1829mm)
Wall Set Includes:
•	Two back wall panels (Left and Right):
	 59-1/16" w x 72" h (1500 x 1829mm)
	 (Finished Dimension)
•	Two side wall panels (Left and Right):
	 31-3/16" w x 72" h (792 x 1829mm)
To Be Specified - Optional:
❏ 7192000.020: 65" x 15" x 4-1/8" (1651 x 380 x 105mm)
    Aspirations Customizable In-Wall Shelving Unit
❏ 7194000.020: Aspirations Customizable Shelving
    Accessory Kit
Shower Bases
❏ A8019T-RHO.020: 60" x 30" x 2-3/4" (1524 x 732 x 70mm)
    Acrylic Shower Base Right Hand Outlet
❏ A8019T-LHO.020: 60" x 30" x 2-3/4" (1524 x 732 x 70mm)
    Acrylic Shower Base Left Hand Outlet
❏ A8020T-RHO.020: 60" x 32" x 2-3/4" (1524 x 813 x 70mm)
    Acrylic Shower Base Right Hand Outlet
❏ A8020T-LHO.020: 60" x 32" x 2-3/4" (1524 x 813 x 70mm)
    Acrylic Shower Base Left Hand Outlet
Bathtubs
❏ 2963102.020: 60" x 30" x 18"(1524 x 732 x 457mm)
    Acrylic Alcove Bathtub Right Hand Outlet
❏ 2963202.020: 60" x 30" x 18"(1524 x 732 x 457mm)
    Acrylic Alcove Bathtub Left Hand Outlet
❏ 2963102.020: 60" x 32" x 18"(1524 x 813 x 457mm)
    Acrylic Alcove Bathtub Right Hand Outlet
❏ 2963202.020: 60" x 32" x 18"(1524 x 813 x 457mm)
    Acrylic Alcove Bathtub Left Hand Outlet
Doors
❏ AM00854400: 60" x 72" (1524 x 1829mm)
    Aspirations Frameless Shower door
    – .213 Chrome/Silver Shine
    – .243 Matte Black
    – .295 Brushed Nickel
❏ AM00853400: 60" x 60" (1524 x 1524mm)
    Aspirations Frameless Bathtub door
    – .213 Chrome/Silver Shine
    – .243 Matte Black
    – .295 Brushed Nickel  SEE NEXT PAGE FOR ROUGHING-IN DIMENSIONS
AND PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Aspirations™ 60"x32"
Bath Wall System
Stacked Tile Design
31-5/8"
(804mm)
59"
(1499mm)
72"
(1829mm)
© 2025 AS America, Inc.
spec_2952BWT32 Aspirations 60x32 Bath Wall System  (4/25)